
 

Principal Office 
StateLifeBuilding No.9 
Dr. Ziauddin Ahmed Road 
Karachi –75530 
Phone :    9202800-9  Lines 
Fax No.    92-91-9202845 
UAN No.  111-111-888 

                                                           Dated: 16-11-2023 

 

TENDER NOTICE NO.SLIC/PO/36/2023 

PURCHASE OF OFFICE EQUIPMENTS  FOR IT DIVISIONS STATE 

LIFE PRINCIPAL OFFICE  

State Life Insurance Corporation of Pakistan invites Sealed Technical & Financial bids, in 

accordance with PPRA Rules-2004, under “Single Stage-Two Envelopes Procedure” from well 

reputed firms/bidders dealing in supply and service of office equipment’s Items, registered with 

Income Tax/ Sales Tax Department, having own offices and phone/ fax numbers (if found 

contrary Tender will be rejected) for purchase of purchase of office equipment’s Items for IT 

Divisions of State Life (Principal Office), Karachi, as per following details: 

S # Description of the job. Bid 

Security 

Tender 

Enquiry 

No. 

Closing date 

and time for 

Submission 

of Bids 

Date  and 

Time of 

Opening of  

Technical Bids 

1 

 

 

Smart LED TV65”, Wifi Router, 

Moveable White Board (Trolley) Wall 

Mounted Louver Board Fans, Pointer 

(Laser Light), HD Webcam, Jabra 

(Multipurpose) Speakers, HDMI 

Cables, Power extension board, 

Telephone Extension  etc 

(Specifications, quantity and detailed 

terms and conditions as per Tender 

Document) 

Rs.50000 SLIC/PO/

36/2023 

04-12-2023 

At 11:00 a.m. 

04-12-2023 

At 11:30 a.m. 

 

2. Technical bids will be opened in the office of Departmental Head (General Services), 

 State Life Principal Office, on the date and time as mentioned above. 

3. No tender will be entertained without bid security. 

4. State Life reserves the right to reject all bids or proposals in accordance with PPRA 

 Rules. 

(Imran Hussain) 
Departmental Head  

General Services Department 

       State Life Insurance Corporation of Pakistan, Principal Office, 

                                                      2
nd

 Floor, State Life Building No.09, 

Dr. Ziauddin Ahmed Road, Karachi 

 Phone No.021-99204521 


